
Detaylı bilgi için



Model Açıklama

RG-S1808 

 

RG-S1826

RG-S1808G

RG-S1818G 

RG-S1826G

RG-S1809-P

RG-S1826G-P

Unmanaged Switch, 8 10/100BASE-T

Unmanaged Switch, 24 10/100BASE-T,
2 10/100/1000BASE-T and 2 GE SFP (combo)

Unmanaged Switch, 8 10/100/1000BASE-T

Unmanaged Switch, 16 10/100/1000BASE-T,
2 GE SFP (Non-combo)

Unmanaged Switch, 24 10/100/1000BASE-T,
2 GE SFP (Non-combo)

Unmanaged Switch, 24 10/100/1000BASE-T,
2 GE SFP (Non-combo), Number of PoE+ Ports: 1-24,
PoE Power Budget:370 watt

1000BASE-TX, SFP Transceiver (100m)

1000BASE-SX, SFP Transceiver, MM (850nm, 550m, LC)

1000BASE-LX, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 10km, LC)

Unmanaged Switch, 8 10/100BASE-T, 1 10/100/1000BASE-T,
Number of PoE+ Ports: 1-8, PoE Power Budget:118 watt

1000BASE-LH, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 40km, LC)

1000BASE-ZX, SFP Transceiver, SM (1550nm, 50km, LC)

1000BASE-ZX, SFP Transceiver, SM (1550nm, 80km, LC)

1000BASE-ZX, SFP Transceiver, SM (1550nm, 100km, LC)

Mini-GBIC-GT

MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850

MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310

MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310

MINI-GBIC-ZX50-SM1550

MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550

MINI-GBIC-ZX100 -SM1550


